2019-2020 Yearbook Picture Dates
AUGUST:
Friday, August 2- Senior Sports Banners (Football, Cheer, Softball, Basketball) @ 8:00 (gym)
Football, Cheer, Softball Team Pictures and football program pictures (football
field/softball field)*Any football program ad pictures questions go to Mrs. Bouler.

Friday, August 9- K3-12th School Day Pictures @ 8:15 (gym)-Proofs will be sent home to
order pictures. 12th Grade Silly Pictures- Last School Picture

Tuesday, August 13- Senior Drape/Tux pictures @ 8:15 (media center) *possibly schedule a casual
picture date for all seniors

Thursday, August 29- Make-up School Day Pictures - (gym) This is for students absent on Aug. 9.
Students wishing to have a retake picture will be charged a $10 retake fee.

SEPTEMBER:
Friday, September 27- Homecoming court pictures @ 6:00 (gym)

OCTOBER:

Tuesday, October 22- Basketball Team Pictures- Please dismiss 10 minutes before picture time.
Pee Wee @1:00
Jr. High @ 1:30
High School @2:00

FEBRUARY:
Wednesday, February 5- Senior Banners for Baseball, Golf, Tennis, Track, ect @ 2:00 (gym)
Baseball Team Pictures @ 2:30 (baseball field)

MARCH:

Tuesday, March 17- K3-5th Spring Pictures and Class Group Pictures @ 8:15. Pictures will be made
outdoors. Cute casual attire. Only prepaid photos will be taken for spring
pictures. All students will be in class group picture.

APRIL:
Friday, April 17- Prom- Picture package order forms will be sent home the week of prom. Order forms
should be taken to prom with payment and turned into the photographer at prom.

MAY:
Friday, May 15- Graduation cap and gown pictures from 5:30-6:30 - Only prepaid photos will be
taken. Order forms will be sent home the week prior to pictures.

Tuesday.May 19- K5 Graduation Cap and Gown Pictures @ 8:30 (gym)- Only prepaid photos will be
taken. Order forms will be sent home the week prior to pictures.




